
7.40

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.00 - 
12.30

12.40

13.30

14.30

15.30

16.30

17.30

18.40

19.30

TECHNICAL WORKSHOP

Adult Cello Course

INDIVIDUAL LESSON /

REHEARSAL WITH PIANO

BREAKFAST

RECITAL, QUIZ

EXTRA INDIVIDUAL LESSON / AURAL

PRACTICE etc.

D I N N E R

BREAK

SCALES

TECHNICAL WORKSHOP

ENSEMBLE

ENSEMBLE

ORCHESTRA

BREAK

LUNCH


