	Adult Cello Course
7.40	BREAKFAST
8.30	TECHNICAL WORKSHOP
9.30	INDIVIDUAL LESSON /
	REHEARSAL WITH PIANO
10.30	BREAK
11.00 - 12.30	ORCHESTRA
12.40	LUNCH
13.30	ENSEMBLE
14.30	SCALES
15.30	BREAK
16.30	TECHNICAL WORKSHOP
17.30	ENSEMBLE
18.40	DINNER
19.30	RECITAL, QUIZ EXTRA INDIVIDUAL LESSON / AURAL PRACTICE etc.